COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/7
MB-0233-2
May 2013
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
DC3 Series

J: DIP type; H: SMT type
Materials and Finishes
Ordering Information
MB-0233-2
3/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Receptacle --- Mid-mount Type (mounting depth: 0.95mm version)
DC3R019JA1 / 5  [SJ110571 / SJ111076]
10
No.1No.19
No.18 No.2
0.81.2
Shell
DIP
Length
DC3R019JA5DC3R019JA1
*Please refer to SJ Drawing when
considering this product.
Applicable Board Dimension
Drawings
MB-0233-2
4/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
10
No.1No.19
No.18 No.2
*Please refer to SJ Drawing when
considering this product.
Applicable Board Dimension
Receptacle --- Mid-mount Type (mounting depth: 0.65mm version)
DC3R019JA7 [SJ111784]
MB-0233-2
5/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Applicable Board Dimension
7.3
No.1No.19
No.18 No.2
0.580.8
Shell
DIP
Length
DC3RX19JA3DC3RX19JA2
*Please refer to SJ Drawing when
considering this product.
Receptacle --- On-board Type (shell 4 point DIP version)
DC3RX19JA2 / 3 [SJ111288 / SJ111264]
MB-0233-2
6/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
No.1No.19
No.18 No.2
6.5
*Please refer to SJ Drawing when
considering this product.
Applicable Board Dimension
Receptacle --- On-board Type (all SMT version)
DC3R019HA1 [SJ111526]
MB-0233-2
7/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Product Drawings and Specifications
SJ111784DC3R019JA7(Individual Unit)
SJ111785DC3R019JA7R1500(Reel Unit)
SJ111076DC3R019JA5(Individual Unit)
SJ111077DC3R019JA5R1500(Reel Unit)
SJ111264DC3RX19JA3(Individual Unit)
SJ111265DC3RX19JA3R1700(Reel Unit)
SJ111288DC3RX19JA2(Individual Unit)
SJ111289DC3RX19JA2R1700(Reel Unit)
Part Number Drawing No. Specification
DC3R019JA1(Individual Unit) SJ110571
JACS-30164
DC3R019JA1R1500(Reel Unit) SJ110572
DC3R019HA1(Individual Unit) SJ111526
DC3R019HA1R1900(Reel Unit) SJ111527
Product Marketing Division
Aobadai Building, 3-1-19, Aobadai, Meguro-ku, Tokyo 153-8539